

&

C.A.No. 3881 OF 2003
TEM No.50

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3881/2003

OMEGA HIRING CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.S.S.Ray,adv.
Ms.Rakhi Ray,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder. List
the matter thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj) (Madhu Saxena)
P.S. To Registrar COURT MASTER