

^

C.A.No. 3881 OF 2003  
ITEM No.209

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3881/2003

OMEGA HIRING CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )

Date : 23/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Jay savala,Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Ray,Adv.  
Ms.Rakhi ray,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.S.Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr.SC Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks. The counsel for the respondent is directed to produce the records relating to the alleged purchase of coupons by 17 other participants in the lottery.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER