

D

C.A.No. 3881 OF 2003  
ITEM No.207

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3881/2003

OMEGA HIRING CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Jay Savla,Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Ray,Adv.

Ms.Rakhi Ray,Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga&Ms.Prerna Mehta,advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S.C.Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mondal,Adv.

Mr.Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The records have been produced before this Court. It is also open to the appellants to inspect the records as well as to get copies thereof at its own cost. Such inspection shall be taken on prior notice in the office of the advocate on record of the respondents. List the matter on 27.2.2004.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER